Geneva Summer School 2015

International Humanitarian Law

Exact times
TBD

Monday 22 June

Tuesday 23 June

Wednesday 24 June

Thursday 25 June

Friday 26 June

AM

Welcome of participants and
Presentation of the Course

CONFLICT CLASSIFICATION

Marco Sassoli, University of Geneva
&
Djemila Caron, University of Geneva

PROTECTION OF THE CIVILIAN
POPULATION

Robert Kolb, University of Geneva

TERRORISTS OR FREEDOM
FIGHTERS?
NON INTERNATIONAL ARMED
CONFLICTS AND ORGANIZED ARMED
GROUPS UNDER IHL

Marco Sassoli, University of Geneva

THE DIFFICULTIES OF FACT-FINDING

Charles Garraway, former UK Army
Legal Services

ENSURING RESPECT FOR THE LAW
DURING WAR: CHALLENGES TO
IMPLEMENTATION

Julia Grignon, Laval University

PM

WOUNDED AT WAR: PROTECTION
UNDER GENEVA CONVENTIONS | &Il

Anne Quintin, University of Geneva

COMBATANTS AND PRISONERS OF
WAR

Antoine Bouvier, ICRC

CONDUCT OF HOSTILITIES

Charles Garraway, former UK Army
Legal Services

INTERACTION BETWEEN
INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN
LAW AND HUMAN RIGHTS LAW

Gloria Gaggioli, University of Geneva

ENSURING RESPECT FOR THE LAW
AFTER WAR: REPRESSION OF
VIOLATIONS

Paola Gaeta, University of Geneva




Exact times

TBD Monday 29 June Tuesday 30 June Wednesday 1 July Thursday 2 July Friday 3 July
TERRORISM AND THE GLOBAL
HUMANITARIAN ASSISTANCE BATTLEFIELD
AM
ROLE PLAY 1: Katja Schoeberl, German Red Cross
ROLE PLAY 2: Julia Grignon, Laval University ’
ISRAEL/GAZA SUMMER 2014 UKRAINE/RUSSIA VISIT OF THE RED CROSS MUSEUM &
Noam Lubell, University of Essex (TBC)
P ti f th t
reparation oand € arguments Preparation of the arguments
. . and
Simulations Simulati
oM imulations OPEN DISCUSSION ON PRESENTATION OF ICRC OPERATIONS
CONTEMPORARY CONFLICTS (at ICRC headquarters)
Exat_:rtBtlljmes Monday 6 July Tuesday 7 July Wednesday 8 July Thursday 9 July Friday 10 July
PEACE FORCES AT WAR:
?
THE LEGAL FRAMEWORK APPLICABLE II:\IIS(I;TJ(I:VEDTTOHII(EIE:-BLT::TDIZ?\IA: ;
TO PEACEKEEPING OPERATIONS CAPTURE INSTEAD OF KILL STRENGTHENING IHL:
AM DETENTION IN NIAC PRESENTATION OF ADDITIONAL
Tristan Ferraro, ICRC Eric Jensen. Brigham Young Universit TEACHING & LEARNING RESOURCES
& » Brg g J ¥ Ramin Mahnad, ICRC
Bruce "0z" Oswald, Asia Pacific Anne Quintin, University of Geneva
Center for Military Law ! ¥
LEGAL OUTREACH: HOW TO BE A
NEW TECHNOLOGIES AND WARFARE:
GOOD IHL PRACTITIONER EVENING ROUNDTABLE:
ENGAGING WITH HOW CYBER AND AUTONOMOUS
Open discussion with practitioners: NON-STATE ARMED GROUPS WEAPONS ARE RESHAPING IHL
P PR Bemarz P CONCLUSION & EVALUATION
PM ! Marco Sassoli, University of Geneva OF THE COURSE

Elizabeth Decrey-Warner, Geneva Call
Eric Jensen, former US JAG
Robert Roth, former Special Tribunal
for Lebanon (TBC)

Elizabeth Decrey-Warner, Geneva Call
Eric Jensen, former US JAG
Marco Sassoli, University of Geneva
Jamie Williamson, ICRC

&
Milena Costas Trascasas, Geneva
Academy of IHL and Human Rights




